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DOCKET
~ TR/CR CAste 21CRB00889

Date
9/8/2021

7/9/2021
7/6/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

Remarks

Subcase: A

ORIGINAL PLEA: GUILTY

09-08-2021

FINDING: GUILTY ARRAIGNMENT JUDGE
FINE: 500.00

Subcase: A

JAIL ASSIGNED: 3

JAIL BALANCE: 3

SENTENCE DESCRIPTION: DEF TO APPEAR ON
9-13-21 AT 8:00AM

NOTICE TO SERVE - BY BAILIFF

NOTICE TO SERVE

Printed the letter titled: NOTICE TO SERVE
PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT FILED.
COMPLAINT FILED

Subcase: A

VIOLATION DESCRIPTION: FALSIFICATION
SECTION CODE: 2921.13
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