DOCKET ~ TR/CR Case 21CRB00889

New Lookup

Date	Remarks	Status
9/8/2021	Subcase: A ORIGINAL PLEA: GUILTY 09-08-2021 FINDING: GUILTY ARRAIGNMENT JUDGE FINE: 500.00	
	Subcase: A JAIL ASSIGNED: 3 JAIL BALANCE: 3 SENTENCE DESCRIPTION: DEF TO APPEAR ON 9-13-21 AT 8:00AM	
7/9/2021	NOTICE TO SERVE - BY BAILIFF	
7/6/2021	NOTICE TO SERVE	
	Printed the letter titled: NOTICE TO SERVE	
7/1/2021	PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT FILED.	
7/1/2021	COMPLAINT FILED Subcase: A VIOLATION DESCRIPTION: FALSIFICATION SECTION CODE: 2921.13	

